
MODEL
HD-1.5

HD-3

HD-6

HD-9

MSRP
$15.00

$19.00

$25.00

$29.00

QTY
Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece
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HDMI Cables
Ethernet & 3D functions

HD-RA
Right Angled 

Adapter

HDMI
Cables

GOLD PLATED CONNECTORS

FOR MAXIMUM SIGNAL TRANSFER

4K x 2K RESOLUTION SUPPORT

SUPPORTS ANY RESOLUTION UP TO 4K (4096x2160 @ 24Hz)

®HDMI  ETHERNET CHANNEL

ELIMINATES THE NEED OF ADDITIONAL ETHERNET CABLE(S)
®TO CONNECT OTHER INTERNET-ENABLED HDMI  DEVICES IN

 THE NETWORK

AUDIO RETURN CHANNEL (ARC)

ENABLES TWO-WAY AUDIO TRANSMISSION BETWEEN THE
A/V RECEIVER AND HDTV, ELIMINATING THE NEED OF A 
SEPARATE AUDIO CABLE

FULL 3D SUPPORT

DEFINES COMMON 3D FORMATS AND RESOLUTIONS FOR
HDMI-ENABLED DEVICES, ENABLING 3D GAMING AND 
OTHER 3D VIDEO APPLICATIONS

FULL HD 1080P+ FOR DEEP VIBRANT COLOR
AND ABSOLUTE PICTURE CLARITY

SUPPORTS ANY TV REFRESH RATES
(120/240/480/600Hz)

100% BACKWARD COMPATIBLE

10.2 GIGABIT/SEC HIGH SPEED BANDWIDTH

SUPPORTS AUTO LIP-SYNC, DOLBY  TrueHD
AND DTS™-HD

®

CEC (CONSUMER ELECTRONICS CONTROL)

TRIPLE SHIELDED

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS & ADDITIONAL FEATURES:

HD-12 $39.00 Piece

HD-RA $9.00 Piece

LENGTH
1.5’ / 0.45m

3’ / 0.90m

6’ / 1.8m

9’ / 2.7m

12’ / 3.6m

Adaptor
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