## HDMI Cables Ethernet & 3D functions Product Release





## **OTHER SPECIFICATIONS & ADDITIONAL FEATURES:**

- FULL HD 1080P+ FOR DEEP VIBRANT COLOR AND ABSOLUTE PICTURE CLARITY
- SUPPORTS ANY TV REFRESH RATES (120/240/480/600Hz)
- 100% BACKWARD COMPATIBLE
- 10.2 GIGABIT/SEC HIGH SPEED BANDWIDTH
- SUPPORTS AUTO LIP-SYNC, DOLBY<sup>®</sup> TrueHD AND DTS™-HD
- CEC (CONSUMER ELECTRONICS CONTROL)
- TRIPLE SHIELDED

MODEL	LENGTH	MSRP	QTY
HD-1.5	1.5' / 0.45m	\$15.00	Piece
HD-3	3' / 0.90m	\$19.00	Piece
HD-6	6' / 1.8m	\$25.00	Piece
HD-9	9' / 2.7m	\$29.00	Piece
HD-12	12' / 3.6m	\$39.00	Piece
HD-RA	Adaptor	\$9.00	Piece

Earthquake Sound Corp. www.earthquakesound.com. 2727 McCone Avenue, Hayward CA 94545 USA U.S. Toll Free: (800) 576-7944. Office: (510) 732-1000. Fax: (510) 732-1095